Individual Best Times (All Time)

Halle Broughton - (981352) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.69
1:07.72
1:08.17
1:08.29
1:08.94
1:09.02
1:09.25
1:09.43
1:10.46
1:12.64
1:16.14
1:17.62
1:18.79
1:21.81
1:22.28

1:23.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.72
1:08.29
1:07.69
1:12.64
1:09.25
1:08.94

1:08.17
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533
532
522
519

502
497
494
472

431

353
338
302

WA Pts

532
519
533
431
497
504
522

Round

I M

N

m I I I I I

Round

H
F

Date

17/11119
27/05/21
18/11/18
14/12/19
29/09/19
1712117
12/10/19
08/10/17
08/10/17
09/11/19
24/06/17
24/09/16
22/02/15
05/09/15
11/01/15
11/01/15

Date

27/05/21
14/12/19
17/11119
09/11/19
12/10/19
29/09/19
18/11/18

Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Thanet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

NASL South Premier Division Final

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
NASL South League Round One

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Bexley Short Course Open

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Meet

Thanet

NASL South Premier Division Final

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Hartsdown
Surrey SP
Wycombe LC
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Bracknell
Canterbury
Canterbury
Guildford
Bexleyheath
Margate
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury

Canterbury

Venue

Hartsdown
Wycombe LC
Surrey Sports Park
Guildford

Bracknell
Hartsdown

Surrey SP

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3

Club Swam Under Level
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:09.02
1:09.43
1:10.46
1:16.14
1:17.62
1:21.81
1:18.79
1:23.35
1:22.28

Copyright 2024

494
472
374
353
302
338
285
296

m I I I I I

17112117
08/10/17
08/10/17
24/06/17
24/09/16
05/09/15
22/02/15
11/01/15
11/01/15

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Bexley Short Course Open

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Margate
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury

Canterbury

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



