Individual Best Times (All Time)

Halle Broughton - (981352) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.69	533	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Thanet Swim	2
1:07.72	532	Н	27/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	0
1:08.17	522	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Thanet Swim	2
1:08.29	519	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Thanet Swim	2
1:08.94	504	Н	29/09/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:09.02	502	F	17/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:09.25	497	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Bracknell	Thanet Swim	3
1:09.43	494	F	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:10.46	472	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.64	431	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Thanet Swim	3
1:16.14	374	Н	24/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
1:17.62	353	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:18.79	338	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:21.81	302	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:22.28	296	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:23.35	285	F	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.72	532	Н	27/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	0
1:08.29	519	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Thanet Swim	2
1:07.69	533	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Thanet Swim	2
1:12.64	431	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Thanet Swim	3
1:09.25	497	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Bracknell	Thanet Swim	3
1:08.94	504	Н	29/09/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:08.17 Copyright 202	522 24	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:09.02	502	F	17/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:09.43	494	F	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:10.46	472	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:16.14	374	Н	24/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
1:17.62	353	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:21.81	302	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:18.79	338	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:23.35	285	F	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.28	296	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3